210
THREE STARS brand Marking Crayons
size: 12 x 120 mm
1 dozen in a carton box
Marking Material, Hose Clips & Fixing Material
LYRA brand Marking Crayons
size: 11 x 110 mm
1 dozen in a carton box
NORMA brand Hose Clips TORRO
in carton box packing
a) W1 width 12 mm
b) W1 width   9 mm
range mm
Art. No.
width 9 mm
8-12 W1/8-12
10-16 W1/10-16
12-18 W1/12-18
12-22 W1/12-22
16-27 W1/16-27
20-32 W1/20-32
25-40 W1/25-40
30-45 W1/30-45
35-50 W1/35-50
40-60 W1/40-60
50-70 W1/50-70
60-80 W1/60-80
70-90 W1/70-90
80-100 W1/80-100
90-110 W1/90-110
Art. No.  pipes for
mm
type
1402 14 CT14
1403 16 CT16
1404 18 CT18
1405 20 CT20
1406 22 CT22
1407 24 CT24
1408 26 CT26
1409 28 CT28
range mm
Art. No.
width 12 mm
16-27 W1/16-27/12
20-32 W1/20-32/12
25-40 W1/25-40/12
30-45 W1/30-45/12
35-50 W1/35-50/12
40-60 W1/40-60/12
50-70 W1/50-70/12
60-80 W1/60-80/12
70-90 W1/70-90/12
80-100 W1/80-100/12
90-110 W1/90-110/12
100-120 W1/100-120/12
110-130 W1/110-130/12
120-140 W1/120-140/12
130-150 W1/130-150/12
140-160 W1/140-160/12
150-170 W1/150-170/12
160-180 W1/160-180/12
180-200 W1/180-200/12
200-220 W1/200-220/12
Steel Collars for Light Pipes
band size 16 x 1.2 mm,
thread M6, bulk packing 100 pcs
Art. No.  pipes for
mm
type
3191 14 CTV14.S
3192 16 CTV16.S
3193 18 CTV18.S
3194 20 CTV20.S
3195 22 CTV22.S
3196 24 CTV24.S
Steel Collars
screw with threaded steel, with
wall plug, blister packing
4 + 4 + 4 pcs / pack
Art. No.  pipes for
mm
type
3197 26 CTV26.S
3198 28 CTV28.S
3 + 3 + 3 pcs / pack
Art. No. colour
12012-1 white
12012-2 yellow